14. Hagerman Triathlon 01.05.2018

PlatzW PlatzM Name Verein
1 Johann Hensel TFM

1 Lisa Ellmers TFM

2 Martin Meier TFM

2 Kathrin Dette* TFM

3  Michael Ernst TFM

3 Insa Rechter TFM

*

4  Martin Epkenhans  TFM
Anne Hassejirgen TFM
Tim Sievers TFM
Julian Donnermeyer TFM
Linda Schiicker TFM
Thomas Sievers TFM

Schwimmzeit

00:13:10
00:10:31
00:10:44
00:15:44
00:12:15
00:10:01
00:15:14
00:10:48
00:10:58
00:11:11
00:11:59
00:13:02

= ohne Schwimmezeit ( letzter regulérer Starter plus 30 sek.)

Radzeit

00:37:52
00:43:35
00:43:51
00:44:14
00:44:28
00:51:34
00:49:53

Wechsel

00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:37
00:01:23
00:01:10
00:01:13

Laufzeit

00:24:59
00:27:45
00:27:11
00:28:07
00:33:03
00:30:28
00:31:45

Endzeit

01:16:25
01:22:20
01:22:20
01:28:42
01:31:09
01:33:13
01:38:05
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



